
CAR WARS COMBAT GARAGE
Hambone's 57 Chevy $8,749 KILLS:

WINS:

VEHICLE
Body:

Chassis:
Suspension:

Weight:
Tech Level:

Hand Wpns:

Luxury
Heavy
Standard
4608 lbs.
UACFH/Pyramid
N/A

PERFORMANCE
Handling Class:

Acceleration:
TopSpeed:

Range:
Cargo Space:
Cargo Weight:

2
10
87.5
442mi @52
4 spaces
1442 lbs.

CREW
Driver

Reflex Roll:
Driver Skill:

Gunner Skill:

WEAPONS ARMOR
Front 4:

Left 3:

Right 3:

Back 3:

Top 3:

Under 3:

Weapon Name Ammo Type To Hit Damage FM BD

Luxury, Heavy chassis, Standard suspension, 250 cid engine
w/Carburetor, 17-gal Economy Tank, 4 Standard tires, Driver w/1-pt
CA, 5 Passengers, Metal Armor: F4, L3, R3, B3, T3, U3, Cargo: [4
spaces, 1442 lbs. @ Accel 5/Top Speed 72.5 (832 lbs. @ Accel 10)],
Acceleration 10, Top Speed 87.5, HC 2, 4608 lbs., $8749

Walkaround: Luxury, 4 tires, Gas
Engine, Driver, 5 Passengers
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Design Worksheet
Description Cost Total Weight Total Space Total

Luxury $800 $800 1800 lbs 1800 lbs 0 0

Heavy Chassis $400 $1200 0 lbs 1800 lbs 0 0

Standard Suspension $800 $2000 0 lbs 1800 lbs 0 0

250 cid Engine $6500 $8500 715 lbs 2515 lbs 5 5

Carburetor $-1625 $6875 0 lbs 2515 lbs 0 5

17-gal Economy Tank $34 $6909 17 lbs 2532 lbs 2 7

17 gallons gas $680 $7589 102 lbs 2634 lbs 0 7

2 Standard Tires Front $100 $7689 60 lbs 2694 lbs 0 7

2 Standard Tires Back $100 $7789 60 lbs 2754 lbs 0 7

Driver $0 $7789 150 lbs 2904 lbs 2 9

1-pt CA for Driver $10 $7799 4 lbs 2908 lbs 1 10

Passenger $0 $7799 150 lbs 3058 lbs 1 11

Passenger $0 $7799 150 lbs 3208 lbs 1 12

Passenger $0 $7799 150 lbs 3358 lbs 1 13

Passenger $0 $7799 150 lbs 3508 lbs 1 14

Passenger $0 $7799 150 lbs 3658 lbs 1 15

19 pts Metal Armor $950 $8749 950 lbs 4608 lbs 0 15


